
番号 質問者 実施日 持ち時間(分) 備考

1 小 平 彰 ５月28日(火) 10:00 ～ 10:40 40

2 岡 田 倫 英 10:40 ～ 11:20 40

3 橋 爪 重 人 11:20 ～ 11:50 30

休憩 11:50 ～ 13:00 (70)

4 古 川 仁 13:00 ～ 13:30 30

5 山 崎 昌 伸 13:30 ～ 14:20 50

休憩 14:20 ～ 14:30 (10)

6 福 澤 克 憲 14:30 ～ 15:10 40

7 市 瀬 芳 明 15:10 ～ 15:40 30

休憩 15:40 ～ 15:50 (10)

8 木 下 德 康 15:50 ～ 16:30 40

9 小 林 真 一 ５月29日(水) 9:00 ～ 9:40 40

10 永 井 一 英 9:40 ～ 10:20 40

休憩 10:20 ～ 10:30 (10)

11 宮 脇 邦 彦 10:30 ～ 11:10 40

12 関 島 百 合 11:10 ～ 11:50 40

休憩 11:50 ～ 13:00 (70)

13 清 水 優 一 郎 13:00 ～ 13:40 40

14 原 和 世 13:40 ～ 14:20 40
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